RKA/DNCR/..../ File No. **Date of Receiving** Anit bhanji File Receiver Name



CASE COLLECTION FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File Received By	Anit Bhayi	NA	NA			
Survey	Anit Bhayi					610
Preparation				275 C		A gregorit
A - Very Good,	B - Satisfactory, C -	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor		
File Returned to HOD Engg. unprepared du to reason	rates is not properly done representative	pperly done, photo not ta	☐ Identification graphs not cl	n is not clearly early taken, r/ owner repre	y done, □ M □ Selfie/ esentative si	Market survey for Measurement is not Owner or owner gnature not taken,
In case File is returne by the preparer - HOD Engg. comment & Signature	COLUMN TO THE TAXABLE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	ort preparer t	o collect the mi	issing informa	tion on his o	with warning to own.
医心经 医牙头耳	San Santa San	GENERA	L DETAILS			
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No.	Order or VIS	(2024-2	5) PL28	5-245	-318	
2. Type of Service			☐ Constructionates, ☐ TEV R		te, Cost	vetting certificate
3. Type of custome			PSU	□ NBFC	☐ Corporat	
4. Bank/ FI/ Organi	□ Com	SAM3	☐ Private clien	5 Clost	client throu	gh Bank
Name & Address	West	Wing iT	ulsiani ci	ontbee,	freeJ	overal Marg.
5. Case Allotment C	Officer/	Name	Contac	ct Number	21.	Email Id
Fees paying part	0	anjay	9833	923/6/		. 61341 @Sbi. 60:
6. Case Type		ase for Fresl	n Account	Case f	or exiting ac	count/ customer
7. Fees Details	Amour	nt of Fees	Advance Am	ount if any	Fees v	vill be paid by
	1500 OPE+	484	_		Bank	□ Customer
8. Billing Details	PART IN	Billed To Pa	irty Name		GS	TIN
	WELDOWN FOR THE					

E CO		CASE DE	TAILS		
1.	Type of Property	Residential	Plot	- ting now col	lateral m
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessment ☐ Periodic Re-Valuat ☐ For DRT Recovery ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Any other:	on for Bank, □ □ purpose, □ Capi	tal Gains Weal	141 /1/06.,
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Contac	t Number	Email Id
4.			. 1	1 June 1	
	Account Name	MIS. PAS	Nieman	PV+ 1+d.	
5.	Property Address	MS. PBS CTS No. 261 kokaw pada,	5, Survey Dahsar	No. 151/ east '40	2,4
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Nam		Co	ntact Number
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 9 8	ನಿ ಚ	Time	Electrical of
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	Ownership Docu Registered Will Conveyance D Map: □ Cizra Ma	ments: \sqrt{Sale D} , \sqrt{Relinquishment} eed, \sqrt{Allotment} p, \sqrt{Approved M} lectricity Bill & part Tax demand & part nent: \sqrt{CLU}, \sqrt{Allotment} Report	eed, Power of the	ansfer Deed, ession Letter I □ Water Bill & paymen
9.	Documents received from	Bank.			
10.	Special Instructions if any:		in a		The state of the s
11.	I agree to pay the amount m on Valuer firm to distort any vested interest and to benefit Customer Signature:	entioned above for the particles and would not try any individual or organized	reparation of Valua to influence any m ation by any mean	ation Report. I ag ember or official s illegitimately.	ree that I'll not put pressure of the firm in the ill spirit o

File No DVAIN	
File No. RKA/DNCR/	
The state of the s	

FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST

S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	rveyor)	EINIOE OFFICELS)
	- OILCONCIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE
1.	Is Case collection Form		REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
2.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?	W	
	the receiver?	0	
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	0	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?	0	
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?	V	
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	Ø	
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	4	Transpiration production in the
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?	Ø	

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.				
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.				
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture - Mutation documents, CLU is must.				
4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.				
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference.				
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.				
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property				
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.				
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:				
٠.	a Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.				
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.				
	C Take full scale photo of the property with gate.				
	d Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.				
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.				
	f Take nearby photographs of the Property.				
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.				
10.	Take Google Map location.				
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.				
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.				
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.				
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.				
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.				
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by				
- 1	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.				

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	1. 19. 11. 100
	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
4	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	V
-	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	Ø
	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey	Ø
	form? Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in	Ø
	the property papers? Did you take Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant land/ Plot?	/
	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	Ø
	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property more than 2500 sq.mtr?	Ø
3.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	O'
).).	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	O'
	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?	Ø,
10.	Did you check main road name & width and its distance weekers Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	Ø
11.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	D
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	Ø
13.	Have you taken owner/ representative protograph with owner/ representative? Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	Ø /
14. 15.	Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards for any	<u> </u>
10	right of the property? Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	VZ
16. 17.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey	Ø
18.	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	V
19.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	Ø
20	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	Ø,
20.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	Ø
21.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	Q
	"documents provided by stamp"?	/
3.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	Ą
4.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	Ø
5.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	Ą
6	Did you signed the undertaking?	V

For File No.	N75 (24-25) PL285-245-318
Surveyor Name	Anit Bhanji
Signature	Almy
Date	918/24

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | 10 am Time: P1285-245-318 File No. RKA/DNCR/...../.. \square Owner, \square Representative, \square No one was available Name of the Surveyor Contact No. 1. Property shown by Name 2. Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) Survey Type 3. □ Only photographs taken (No measurements) □ Property was locked, □ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, \square NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely Reason for Half survey or only 4. From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, photographs taken \square From name plate displayed on the property, \square Identified by the How Property is Identified 5. owner/ owner representative,

Enquired from nearby people, \square Identification of the property could not be done, \square Survey was not done ☑ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Commercial Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial Type of Land Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land, ☐ Institutional Land, 6. ☐ Land for Group Housing Society, ☐ Land for Hotel/ Resort, □ Land for Farm House Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, **Property Measurement** 7. ☐ No measurement ☐ NPA property so didn't go near the property, Reason for no measurement ☐ Land not demarcated ☐ Very Large uneven land, practically not possible to measure the entire area ☐ Any other Reason: ☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage Purpose of Valuation Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose,

Partition purpose,

General Value Assessment ☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Type of Loan 10. Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Construction Loan, □ Educational Loan, □ Car Loan, □ Project Loan, □ Term Loan, □ CC Limit enhancement,

Cash Credit Limit, □ Industrial Loan, □ NA Loan Amount 11. OWNERSHIP DETAILS Legal Owner Name/s Property Purchaser Name (# 2017/15/12, Kokan Pada, Dahi sal Cast

8.

9.

	nuation Address of							
	resent Residence Address of							
1	the Owner/ Purchaser							
	Property constitution	☑ Free Hold, □	Lease	Hold			1	
				Asharama (stiation)	100700000000000000000000000000000000000		FLATA S	
	A lining Properties	LOCATION DE North		South	E	ast	We	st
	Adjoining Properties				0 11		1	
	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also	Resident	Mal	a / L Toilet	Kaano	na	Na	la.
	confirm it with nearby people)	Building	BM	L Toilet	Mane	lia.		
	Property Facing	East Facing,	☐ Nor	th Facing, [☐ West F	acing, \square	South Fa	acing,
		☐ North-East Fa	acing,	☐ South-W	est Facin	g, 🗆 Sout	th-East F	acing,
		☐ North-West F						
3.	Landmark	Radha ko	nishh	a Ma	ndin			
4.	Ward Name/ No.		May M					-
5.	Zone Name					Diet	ance fro	m
6.	Main Road Name & Width and	Name		Wid	th	3.5	roperty	(10.47/))
	distance of the property from it	ua O Liverbo					lem.	8
	Transfer and St. op ducks	Wostern empr	C8	100 F	7	1.3	iem,	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width			□ \A/ithin /	Good Url	nan devel	loped Ar	ea,
8,	Location consideration of the	☐ Within Main city, ☐ Within Good Urban developed Area, ☐						
2	Society	Within developing area, ☐ Highly posh locality, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ In interiors, ☐ Remote area, ☐ Backward,						
	THE STREET, SHOWING THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O] In Interiors	s, 🗆 ren	ioto di oci		
	The part of the later by I	☐ Average, ☐ ☐ Park Facing	Poor	D. I. Farain	- NT Po	ad Facin	a □ Et	ntrance
9.	Location of the Flat					au Taom	9, 🗀 🗕	
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	North-East Fac	ing, ⊔	Sunlight fa	cing	: D S	Comi Urb	nan 🗆
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Urban developed, ✓ Urban developing, ☐ Semi Urban, ☐ Rural, ☐ Backward, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional						
								NO.
11.	Category of Society/ Locality	☐ High End, ☐			dable Gro	up Housir	ng, ⊔ Ev	V5,
	The state of the locality	☐ HIG, ☐ MIG	rden.	□ Landsca	ping,	Swimming	Pool, [☐ Gym,
12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Club House	, □ W	alk Trails, [☐ Kids pl	ay zone,	□ 100%	o Power
		Backup		Monket	Metro	Railway	Station	Airport
13.	. Proximity to civic amenities	17.574.0000	spital	Market				
	HERRY LABOR	0	un	0. Skun		2 KV	• (29km
14.		Real E	state	M K	eteo			
15	surrounding area Jurisdiction limits	□ Nagar Nig	am, [Nagar Pa	anchayat,	☐ Gran	n Panch	ayat, 🗗
13		Nagar Palika F						
16	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GI						
	a sunscitation povolopinoni							

-	Authority No.	□KMDA, □ MDDA, □	Any other Developmen	nt Authority:
	Authority Name	□KMDA, □ MDDA, □	Any ourse	imits
		☐ Area not within any of	development authority I	Ghaziabad Munic
17.	Municipal Corporation Name	E NEMO E SOM	C □ EDMC, □	Shaziabad Widhid
		Corporation Gurg	aon Municipal Corpor	ation, in randabal
	Boihanamumbai Mahanagae. Palika	Corporation, ton	☐ Kolkata Municipal Co	orporation,
	Mila	Municipal Corporation,	□ Kolkata □ A	rea not within any
1	Mahanagur.	☐ Dehradun Municip	al Corporation, \square A	" / Municipality
	Palika	municipal limits, Any	other Municipal Corpor	ration/ Municipality.
		DUVOICAL DETAILS	THE CHARLES OF THE STATE OF	PRESENTED STATE
		PHYSICAL DETAILS As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site
1.	Land Area	As per Title deed		survey
		5312-20 Sq Mtrs		1036.47 m²
2.	Any conversion to the land use	Not leanure.		
3.	Land Type	Solid, Rocky,	Marsh Land, Reclai	med Land, □ Water
		logged. Land locked		
4.	Shape of the Land	☐ Trapezoid, ☐ Irregul	ular, □ Trapezium, □ T lar, □ Couldn't confirm s	since not bounded,
5.	Level of Land	☐ On road level, ☐ Be	low road level, Above	e road level, NA
6.	1		Less frontage, ☑ Large	frontage, \(\subseteq NA
7.	Are Boundaries matched	¹□ Yes,√ No		
8.			access is available,	
	to the property?		ng property, □ No clear	access is available,
	La proporte algorite domorpated	☐ Access is closed due		
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?		with Temporary boundar	
10		yes, there is a	hand by Tabel	of other Resider
11	colluded with any other property Property currently possessed by		pen land, ☐ Lessee, ☐	
"	. Property currently possessed by		ed, Property was lock	
		☐ Court sealed	a, in reporty was look	cu, 🗆 Bank Scaled,
12	. Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☑ No, ☐ Beau	tiful, Ordinary	
13		100	Width: 134	Finish: RCCN-W
14		☐ Yes, ☑ No, ☐ Area:		T HIIOTI
15	. Water arrangements	☐ Jet pump. ☐ Subme	ersible, Jal board supp	olv No hate for
16			lable within 5 Kms radi	
17	. Current activity carried out on the Land	Vacant, ☐ Farming,	☐ Animal husbandry	
18		Lave Total law where Land is Now whend A beside land Al who has consture	therea was 53 there oached by sea. Rmaing is use is Tabela ted hoad bear	12.20. sqrtters 1 other Resident 1036.47 m² 8 other Resident Ing Stoucture.

	MARKETABIL		BILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS				
	Any issues in marketability of the property?	Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding, ☐ Legal aspects, □ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:					
	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand Supply	☐ Very Good, ☑ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor☐ Very Good, ☑ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor☐				
	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	regal	5: Due to the Encroachment Sother Jesues.				
*	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excelle	nt, □ Very Good, □ Good, ☑ Average, □ Low, □ Poor				
	At what True rate Owner bought this Property?	Year of pu					

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

	PROPERTY N	ole for Sale or	IPARABLE RATE IN Transaction already	IFORMATION DETA happened in past)	ILS.
	riculars	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	Name (source of information)	NA	Pramod Shinde	mahavie estate	
2.	Contact No.	NA	7738959994	9967649078	
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	Property Seller.	Property dealer.	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	22000 - 250m 150 Ft	20000-25000 159/ft	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	Sale.	Sale	
6.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		Irigulae.	Thregular	•
7	Area/ Size of the Property		Rate as per Residential flat		
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		Clear.	Clear	
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	Similar	Similae	
10.	to the	0	1 km.	2 km.	
11.	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		07.	٥٨.	
12.	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)	MERCEN	Normal.	Normal Ao ft	
13.	Approach road width	-	30 FH	Ao ft	MATERIAL STATE OF THE STATE OF
14.	Present Use		Vacant Land	Valentlad	AND HER HILLS
15.	(Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)		Yes.	79	and so pentile
16.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)				Water Control
17.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	A forti		
18.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall		10/29		

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	stature!
Relationship with owner	
Signature	
Mobile No.	The state of the s
Date	

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS(24-25)PL285-245-318
Surveyor Name	And Bhays.
Signature	- Almy
Date	9/8/24.



SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET

(TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation course.

	case it is required to cross check wi		= 215-3	18.		
	which Valuation report is prepared.	101-25) PL	285-245-3	1		
		1 1 1	MIT	1 TA		
	File No.	Ant Bhay	man	1 Datisal.		
2.	Name of the Surveyor	Is S. J. D. Was ipada 1 10				
3.	Borrower Name	ETS 2615, S No. 151/2 . Rokaut 1 ETS 2615, S No. 151/2 . Rokaut 1 Coot 400068 . Owner, Representative, No one was available, Property is locked, survey Contact No.				
4.	Name of the Owner	75 2615 768 1 Property is locked,				
<u>. </u>	Name of the Owner Property Address which has to be	Cast 40006 No one was available,				
	valued Property shown & identified by at	could not be done from inside		Contact No.		
6.	Property shown & Identition	could not be done	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF			
	spot	Name		deed, From name plate r/ owner representative, concerts could not be done,		
		1	parties mentioned in the	deed,		
		From schedule of the pro	a the tified by the owne	r/ owner representation		
	How Property is Identified by the	displayed on the property,	Identified of	property could not be done,		
7.	Surveyor	nearby neodle, 🗀 luci				
	July	Enquired from the poundaries,				
		□ Survey was not done □ Yes, □ No, □ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, □ Yes, □ No, □ No relevant papers available documents				
	la ice matched	Yes, No, No, available documents				
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Boundaries not mentioned with measurements & photographs)				
		Full survey (inside-out with measurements Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) Half Survey (Measurements)				
9.	Survey Type	Malf Survey (Measurement	IS HOM			
		☐ Half Survey (Neastress Half Survey (Neastress Half Survey (Neastress Neastress Neastress				
		locked P	Ossessee didir	inspect the Part		
	Reason for Half survey or only	property so couldn't be surveyed completely property so couldn't be surveyed completely				
10.	photographs taken	property so couldn't be surveyed completely property so couldn't be surveyed completely Flat in Multistoried Apartment, Residential House, Low Rise Apartment,				
	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial,				
11.	Туре от гторогчу	Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Shopping Mall, Hotel,				
	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Land & Building, Hotel, Industrial, Commercial Shop, Commercial Floor, Shopping Mall, Hotel, Industrial, Vacant Residential Plot, Vacant Industrial				
		☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential 1165,				
		T . :laural l and				
	Service Control of the Control of th	Sample measurement, I No measurement				
12.	Property Measurement					
	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required by the NPA property so ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so ☐ Property practically not possible to				
13.	Reason	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't differ the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to didn't enter the property. ☐ Appropriate Feason:				
		measure the area within limited time Any other Reason:				
		measure the area within iiiii	ted time is the			
	CANAL CONTRACTOR	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
14.	Land Area of the Property			1036.47m2.		
		15312.20 Say Mb	As per Map	As per site survey		
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As her Intah			
	(1) 10 3 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15			ion Couldn't he Surveyed		
16.	Property possessed by at the time of	Owner, Vacant, Les	ssee, Under Construct	ion, Couldn't be Surveyed		
.v.	survey	Departy was locked DB	ank sealed, \square Court seale	ed -P		
			- 0 d	n by labela		
	Any negative observation of the	Encroachment Wala & other	STARL OF	O F TOTOES		

o ouring survey	
topendent access available to	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
the property clearly demarcated with	No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
the property merged or colluded	U
ocal Information References on roperty rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

_	Name	of the	Person:
a.	Name	OI LITE	1 613011.

- b. Relation:
- c. Signature:
- d. Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/ representative refused to sign it, $\hfill\square$ Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: And bhory?